Monday

Tuesday

MEZZALUNA

e WO00D FIRED PIZZA» Schedule of Events

Wednesday

Thursday

***All Times ond Locations are Sukyject To Change***
*These hours may differ from the location’s hours*

Saturday

03/20

03/21

03/22

*SEND OFF PARTY*

Be Here Brewery
Avondale, PA

4p-8p

03/23

03/25

Pizza Expo in Las Vegos!
(Mo Events)

Check social media for updates on our trip!

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

03/27

03/28

03/29

03/30

04/01

Pizza Expo in Las Vegas!
(Mo Everts)
Check social media for updates omn our trip!

Monday Tuesday

Wednesday Thursday Friday

04,03

04,/04

04,/05

04,/06

04,/07

Saturday
04,08

\K‘\‘«-
< g

*% *%
WELCOME BACK *+*BINGO at Tp*** |
Be Here Brewery . . Jm  Fapor:
Closed Closed Avondale, PA Animated Brewing 1 Sk o,
Cooatesville, PA | Sete
4p-8p 4p-8 A\ \ ,
ptep
¥ Uy v s =
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
04/10 04/11 04/12 04/13 04/14 04/15 04/16
Be Here Brewery ***BINGO at 7p*** Oso Sweet Wayvine
Closed Closed Avondole, PA Animated Brewing Pizza Night Nottingham, PA
4p-8p Cootesville, PA Chadds Ford, PA 2p-Tp
* U b 4p-8p 5:30p-8:30p T







