

All Times and Locations are Subject To Change *These hours may differ from the location's hours*

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday		
03/20	03/21	03/22	03/23	03/24	03/25	03/26		
Spi	ting	*SEND OFF PARTY* Be Here Brewery Avondale, PA 4p-8p	Pizza Expo in Las Vegas! (No Events) Check social media for updates on our trip!					
Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday		
03/27	03/28	03/29	03/30	03/31	04/01	04/02		
Pizza Expo in Las Vegas! (No Events) Check social media for updates on our trip!								

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
04/03	04/04	04/05	04/06	04/07	04/08	04/09
Closed	Closed	**WELCOME BACK** Be Here Brewery Avondale, PA 4p-8p	***BINGO at 7p*** Animated Brewing Coatesville, PA 4p-8p		Eastek	

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
04/10	04/11	04/12	04/13	04/14	04/15	04/16
Closed	Closed	Be Here Brewery Avondale, PA 4p-8p	***BINGO at 7p*** Animated Brewing Coatesville, PA 4p-8p	Oso Sweet Pizza Night Chadds Ford, PA 5:30p-8:30p	Wayvine Nottingham, PA 2p-7p • • •	